Page <1> V1.017/04/20
Thick Film Chip Resistors
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
Element14.com/multicomp-pro
Specifications
Power Rating	 : 0.25 (1/4)W
Resistance Range	 : 0.01Ω to 1Ω

where the Group was aware of the possibility of such loss or damage arising) is excluded. This will not operate to limit or restrict the Group’s liability for death or personal injury resulting from its
negligence. Multicomp Pro is the registered trademark of Premier Farnell Limited 2019.
Part Number Explanation
Wattage : W4 = 1/4 W
Tolerance : F = ±1%
Ohmic Value
: Where �R = Ohms = Ω
K = Kilo ohms = kΩ
M = Mega ohms = MΩ
 And replaces the decimal point
 eg: �1R5 = 1.5Ω, 4K7 = 4.7kΩ,
6M8 = 6.8MΩ
Parking Type : T = T / R packing
Packing Quantity : 5 = 5,000 pieces
Special Feature : E = Lead free
Stocked Values
Tolerance Wattage (W) Preferred
Value Range Range Value
1% 0.063 E96 1R5 - 1M
1% 0.1 E24 1R5 - 1M
1% 0.125 E24 10R - 1M
Part Number Table
Description Part Number
Resistor, 0R33, 0.25W, 1206, 1% MC1206W4F330LT5E
Resistor, 0R05, 0.25W, 1206, 1% MC1206W4F500MT5E
Resistor, 0R68, 0.25W, 1206, 1% MC1206W4F680LT5E
Resistor, 0R75, 0.25W, 1206, 1% MC1206W4F750LT5E
Resistor, 0R047, 0.25W, 1206, 1% MC1206W4F470MT5E